
Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 26 avril 2009

CHALLENGES DE LA VILLE DE REIMS
038696

EFSRA

100m/TCF (26/04/2009)     Finale  1       Vent : -0. 8
1 GAMIETTE Laura 332665 ESF /89 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 13''46 R2 800

2 CLEON Carine 111455 ESF /89 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 13''51 R2 793

3 BOYE Aida 213670 CAF /92 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 13''71 R3 765

4 THUVENY Maelis 1173837 CAF /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 13''77 R3 756

5 SENZEMBA Melissa 213696 CAF /92 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 14''04 R3 718

6 BOTSEN Julie 1069588 JUF /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''06 716

7 HOUMONT Mathilde 1193614 CAF /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''14 D1 705

8 CHARLIER Justine 119399 CAF /93 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 14''30 D1 683

100m/TCF (26/04/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC
1 CLEON Carine 111455 ESF /89 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 13''54 Q R2 789

2 CHARLIER Justine 119399 CAF /93 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 13''93 Q R3 734

3 SENZEMBA Melissa 213696 CAF /92 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 13''95 q R3 731

4 THUVENY Maelis 1173837 CAF /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 13''98 q R3 727

5 BOTSEN Julie 1069588 JUF /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''07 q 714

6 GUILLAUME Aurelie 117683 CAF /92 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 14''32 D1 680

7 MIART Carolanne 1130874 CAF /93 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 15''19 569

100m/TCF (26/04/2009)     Série  2       Vent : NC
1 GAMIETTE Laura 332665 ESF /89 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 13''48 Q R2 798

2 BOYE Aida 213670 CAF /92 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 13''85 Q R3 745

3 HOUMONT Mathilde 1193614 CAF /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''95 q R3 731

4 FOUIN Yasmine 173872 CAF /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 14''65 637

5 AKAKPO Gaelle 476637 CAF /92 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 14''71 629

6 GUERIN Apolline 1125551 CAF /93 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 15''24 563

7 PIERQUIN Perrine 673366 CAF /92 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 16''24 448

100m/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  1       Vent : -0. 7
1 SAKHO Boubacar 871687 SEM /85 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11''39 R1 812

2 CAMARA Hamidou 178136 SEM /82 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 11''41 R1 807

3 FAMIE Yves 1137545 JUM /90 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11''58 R2 762

4 THEGAT Yohann 432993 ESM /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11''68 R2 737

5 MAURIEGE Denis 266730 SEM /85 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11''75 R2 719

6 GOUJARD Renald 1123125 SEM /81 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 11''76 R2 717

7 ZACARIAS Sebastien 1153516 JUM / Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 11''92 R2 677

8 LENDO Pierre 1033443 SEM /82 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 11''99 R3 660

100m/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  2       Vent : -0. 5
1 NASSA Gervais (Civ) 1207443 ESM /89 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 11''58 R2 762

2 CATOIRE Clement 588821 ESM /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''03 R3 651

3 MAUD'HUY Mathieu 1009348 CAM /92 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 12''09 R3 637

3 HUBERTY Maxime 685962 JUM /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''09 R3 637

5 LAMOUREUX Alexis 536937 ESM /89 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''25 R3 600

6 JOLLIOT Romain 262555 SEM /82 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''28 R3 593

GUIOVANNA Remy 671064 SEM /86 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F NP

LALARME Jean-michel 695349 CAM /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

100m/TCM (26/04/2009)     Série  1       Vent : nc
1 CAMARA Hamidou 178136 SEM /82 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 11''44 Q R1 799

2 GOUJARD Renald 1123125 SEM /81 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 11''70 Q R2 732

3 GUIOVANNA Remy 671064 SEM /86 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 11''77 q R2 714

4 JOLLIOT Romain 262555 SEM /82 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''15 q R3 623

5 RUTON Benjamin 359903 ESM /89 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 12''72 497

6 LIENARD Florian 353440 SEM /85 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 12''92 456

7 DOSNE Jordan 1070413 CAM /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''31 382
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100m/TCM (26/04/2009)     Série  2       Vent : nc
1 FAMIE Yves 1137545 JUM /90 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11''43 Q R1 802

2 MAURIEGE Denis 266730 SEM /85 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11''61 Q R2 755

3 CATOIRE Clement 588821 ESM /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11''66 q R2 742

4 MAUD'HUY Mathieu 1009348 CAM /92 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 11''88 q R2 687

5 NIVAL Emmanuel 668092 SEM /86 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 12''19 R3 613

6 MAYER Benjamin 633425 ESM /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''27 R3 595

7 CHERIFI Mehdi 683642 CAM /93 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 13''51 346

100m/TCM (26/04/2009)     Série  3       Vent : nc
1 THEGAT Yohann 432993 ESM /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11''46 Q R1 794

2 LENDO Pierre 1033443 SEM /82 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 11''96 Q R3 668

3 HUBERTY Maxime 685962 JUM /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''05 q R3 646

4 LALARME Jean-michel 695349 CAM /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 12''15 q R3 623

5 MILOME Nicolas 653291 SEM /84 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 12''73 495

6 MARTIN Yohan 681473 CAM /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 12''90 460

7 JOLY Jean-pierre 1189459 SEM /71 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13''48 351

100m/TCM (26/04/2009)     Série  4       Vent : nc
1 SAKHO Boubacar 871687 SEM /85 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11''32 Q R1 831

2 ZACARIAS Sebastien 1153516 JUM / Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 11''72 Q R2 727

3 NASSA Gervais (Civ) 1207443 ESM /89 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 11''74 q R2 722

4 LAMOUREUX Alexis 536937 ESM /89 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''10 q R3 634

5 MANDERRIER Steven 1046400 CAM /92 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 12''15 R3 623

6 CHARLIER Simon 1122938 ESM /88 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 12''33 R3 581

7 GRIVEAU Jeremy 177601 JUM /90 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 12''42 561

8 PICHOT Pierre 463347 CAM /92 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 12''69 D1 503

200m/TCF (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Ve nt : -1.4
1 TIEMBLO Elodie 417061 ESF /89 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 27''58 R2 819

2 CLEON Carine 111455 ESF /89 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 28''44 R2 765

3 BOTSEN Julie 1069588 JUF /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 29''14 R3 722

4 MINEUR Lucie 266748 SEF /85 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 29''73 R3 686

5 ANCELET Helene 456274 JUF /90 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 30''89 620

CHATRY Sophie 524977 ESF /87 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

200m/TCF (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 2       Ve nt : -1.0
1 BOYE Aida 213670 CAF /92 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 27''74 R2 809

2 HOUMONT Mathilde 1193614 CAF /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 29''26 R3 714

3 MOREAU Lison 736059 CAF /93 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 29''45 R3 703

4 SENZEMBA Melissa 213696 CAF /92 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 29''53 R3 698

5 AKAKPO Gaelle 476637 CAF /92 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 30''28 D1 654

6 CEZARD Manon 1173835 CAF /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 30''60 D1 636

7 ALZON Clemence 1153640 CAF /93 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 33''28 493

200m/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Ve nt : -1.2
1 SAKHO Boubacar 871687 SEM /85 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 23''76 R2 718

2 LAPINTE Ludovic 1191733 ESM /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 24''77 R3 605

3 MILOME Nicolas 653291 SEM /84 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 25''91 488

4 MAYER Benjamin 633425 ESM /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 26''01 478

NASSA Gervais (Civ) 1207443 ESM /89 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F NP

200m/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 2       Ve nt : -1.6
1 FAMIE Yves 1137545 JUM /90 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 23''82 R2 711

2 HUBERTY Maxime 685962 JUM /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 24''45 R3 640

3 MANDERRIER Steven 1046400 CAM /92 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 24''86 R3 595

4 LARDENOIS Gwendal 499680 JUM /90 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 24''93 R3 588

5 GRIVEAU Jeremy 177601 JUM /90 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 25''20 R3 559

6 CHERIFI Mehdi 683642 CAM /93 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 27''19 372
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200m/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 3       Ve nt : -1.8
1 CAMARA Hamidou 178136 SEM /82 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 22''95 R1 817

2 GOUJARD Renald 1123125 SEM /81 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 23''83 R2 710

3 LENDO Pierre 1033443 SEM /82 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 24''32 R2 654

4 MAURIEGE Denis 266730 SEM /85 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 24''48 R3 636

5 CHARLIER Simon 1122938 ESM /88 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 25''83 496

6 JOLY Jean-pierre 1189459 SEM /71 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 26''72 413

300m/CAF (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 BLEUZE Lucie 152994 CAF /93 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 46''45 R2 728

400m/TCF (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 MINEUR Lucie 266748 SEF /85 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 63''15 R2 792

2 BOCQUILLON Camille 186237 JUF /91 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 66''82 R3 693

400m/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 NEAULT Medhi 762715 SEM /80 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 53''53 R2 695

DIDIER Jose 200248 VEM /58 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA AB

800m/TCF (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 LIGNOT Pauline 600045 CAF /93 Fc Laon 02 PIC 2'27''88 R1 711

2 SEFFAR Elham 245109 SEF /85 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'29''88 R2 684

3 CLEMENT Morgane 1107347 CAF /93 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2'37''45 R3 584

4 MAHIEU Fanny 122148 JUF /90 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 2'40''17 R3 550

5 ROGLET Eleonore 619819 CAF /93 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 2'41''45 R3 535

6 KULAS Daphnee 1125842 CAF /92 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 2'41''86 R3 530

7 CHAMPAGNE Alison 501523 JUF /91 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 2'43''91 R3 505

8 MARIE Tiphanie 1075214 JUF /91 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 2'44''47 499

9 BRUNOIS Marion 463373 CAF /93 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 2'46''17 D1 479

800m/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 CADOT Alexandre 933692 SEM /80 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 1'59''51 R1 780

2 LEROY Vincent 211641 JUM /91 Fc Laon 02 PIC 2'00''52 R1 756

3 BATILLOT Romain 1053633 JUM /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'02''14 R1 718

4 MEZHOUD Mocktar 1095637 ESM /89 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'03''99 R2 676

5 CAMUS Simon 502068 JUM /91 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 2'05''65 R2 639

6 CORNETTE Frederic 224377 VEM /67 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 2'06''18 R2 627

7 SOCHALA Thomas 509969 SEM /78 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 2'06''44 R2 622

8 MEKHISSI BENABBAD Omar 1206701 JUM /90 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'15''61 439

9 BENABBOU Yacine 788922 JUM /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'23''90 301

800m/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 2
1 ZACARIAS Jeremy 364330 ESM /87 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 2'03''40 R2 689

2 MARTINET Antoine 1114288 CAM /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'04''11 R2 673

3 COSTA Fabien 661760 CAM /93 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2'12''35 R3 500

4 FERREIRA Bruno 723640 SEM /79 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 2'14''94 R3 451

5 RENNESSON Cedric 171576 CAM /92 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 2'17''19 D1 411

6 POULET Jonathan 893420 SEM /83 Fc Laon 02 PIC 2'18''18 394

7 FOUGHALI Ilyes 775554 CAM /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'19''55 D1 371

1 500m/TCF (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 ARRIBAS Astrid 339888 CAF /92 Sud Ouest Marnais Athletisme* 51 CHA 5'03''24 R2 754

2 MEYER Marie-aud 641212 VEF /65 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5'12''57 R2 696

3 CRISTOPHE Lea 1116135 JUF /91 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 5'15''49 R2 678

4 SADDEDINE Laetitia 722612 CAF /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5'32''14 R3 581

5 LEJEUNE Anais 1165493 CAF /92 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 5'45''03 D1 511

6 CLERC Marlene 1137757 SEF /74 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 5'47''34 499
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1 500m/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 AL HAMMARUCHE Youssef 1114870 JUM /90 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4'06''99 R1 774

2 ABED Hamza 456971 SEM /79 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4'11''14 R1 728

3 MINEUR Thomas 719629 SEM /78 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4'11''85 R1 720

4 BOURDIN Pierre 571719 JUM /91 Fc Laon 02 PIC 4'15''59 R2 680

5 GERARD Christopher 675716 JUM /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4'17''46 R2 661

6 DECHAMPS Timothe 624878 JUM /90 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 4'20''43 R2 630

7 BREVIERE Alexandre 662790 CAM /93 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 4'23''53 R2 599

8 LAGNEAUX Sebastien 706837 SEM /75 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 4'25''13 R3 584

9 GUTIERREZ Benoit 444316 JUM /90 Sud Ouest Marnais Athletisme* 51 CHA 4'41''22 437

10 FLAMENT Geoffrey 790396 JUM /90 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 5'11''04 222

11 BOURGEOISAT Guillaume 199145 SEM /85 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 5'15''71 195

1 500m/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 2
1 BOUGNOT Igor 143684 CAM /92 Fc Laon 02 PIC 4'14''96 R2 687

2 KIRCH Stephane 1062509 SEM /75 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4'32''46 R3 514

3 DUCHENE Laurent 847344 SEM /78 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 4'37''08 R3 473

4 GRUNBLATT Pierre 639556 CAM /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4'37''58 R3 469

5 KOURDACHE Missipsa 1178255 CAM /92 Fc Laon 02 PIC 4'40''56 D1 443

6 BENBRAIEK Mehdi 623766 CAM /92 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 4'41''02 D1 439

7 COSTA Judicael 1208823 CAM /93 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4'41''14 D1 438

8 ROUSSELLE Guillaume 1131173 CAM /93 Fc Laon 02 PIC 4'47''85 D1 383

9 LASKAWIECK Guillaume 418335 JUM /91 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 5'02''14 279

10 LAHAYE Julien SEM / 5'04''18 265

11 RUTON Gaetan 423112 JUM /90 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 5'22''00 161

3 000m/TCF (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 GOYAT Aline 678397 CAF /93 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11'51''55 R3 612

3 000m/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 PAROLI Florent 292610 SEM /76 Jc Epernay Champagne 51 CHA 9'07''47 R1 700

2 CROWET Leo 211034 JUM /91 Cscv Hirson 02 PIC 9'14''10 R2 669

3 BERRIOT Kevin 772413 SEM /79 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 9'30''94 R2 592

4 LOUIS Arnaud 468937 SEM /85 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 9'33''77 R2 580

5 VERDURE Maxime 625318 JUM /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9'35''45 R2 573

6 SADDEDINE Alexandre 722609 MIM /94 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9'50''36 R2 510

7 COSTA Fernand 829619 VEM /66 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 9'52''45 R3 501

8 CHOLEZ David 494188 SEM /70 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9'57''62 R3 481

9 GILLET Renaud 564877 ESM /89 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 10'02''96 R3 460

10 HEUBI Quentin 179260 MIM /94 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10'16''90 R3 407

11 DE LOS SANTOS Alexandre 1019138 CAM /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11'30''76 182

100m Haies (76)/CAF (26/04/2009)     Série  1       Vent : nc
1 PIOT MENARD Claire 1205177 CAF /92 Stade Saint Quentinois 02 PIC 24''46 Q 165

DESPIERRES Armelle 1108585 CAF /92 Fc Laon 02 PIC AB

FERJANI Donia 481145 CAF /92 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

110m Haies (91)/CAM (26/04/2009)     Finale  1       Vent : nc
1 DEBONNE Arnaud 196482 CAM /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 17''11 R3 661

110m Haies (91)/CAM (26/04/2009)     Série  1       Vent : nc
1 DEBONNE Arnaud 196482 CAM /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 16''77 Q R3 703

110m Haies (106)/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  1       Vent : NC
1 MAURIEGE Denis 266730 SEM /85 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 15''65 R1 851

2 GRAINE Vincent 392589 SEM /86 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 16''18 R1 779

CLEMENT LEBON Florian 669612 ESM /89 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA NP

110m Haies (106)/TCM (26/04/2009)     Série  1       Vent : nc
1 MAURIEGE Denis 266730 SEM /85 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 15''45 Q N3 878

2 GRAINE Vincent 392589 SEM /86 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 16''20 Q R1 776

CLEMENT LEBON Florian 669612 ESM /89 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA AB

lundi 27 avril 2009  0h254 / 9



Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 26 avril 2009

CHALLENGES DE LA VILLE DE REIMS
038696

EFSRA

320m Haies (76)/CAF (26/04/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
1 FOUIN Yasmine 173872 CAF /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 55''52 R2 819

2 AVON Prescillia 179301 CAF /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 56''55 R2 790

320m Haies (84)/CAM (26/04/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
1 PATTE Bertrand 489068 CAM /92 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 49''91 R3 637

400m Haies (76)/TCF (26/04/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
1 WUIBLET Pauline 791948 SEF /82 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 66''04 N3 895

2 BETKA Florine 212485 SEF /82 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 74''93 R2 693

3 ROGISSART Audrey 1202218 JUF /90 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 95''39 325

400m Haies (91)/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
1 SEFFAR Hatim (Mar) 1061812 SEM /81 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 57''96 R1 813

2 DANQUIN Pedro 452365 SEM /79 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 58''90 R1 778

3 MONTAUBAN Jeremie 289618 ESM /89 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 59''30 R1 764

4 BEN SAID Wajdi 182769 ESM /88 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 60''37 R2 726

5 ROSSILLION Julien 554282 JUM /91 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 63''36 R2 625

6 CLEMENT LEBON Florian 669612 ESM /89 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 66''24 R3 536

1500m Steeple (91)/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 PAJANIANDY Cedric 950019 SEM /82 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4'34''63 813

2 BOUSSIN Romain 771992 SEM /75 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4'42''06 753

3 BELLAMAMMER Gaetan 213505 ESM /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4'46''03 721

4 GIVOIS Arthur 683332 JUM /91 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 4'46''37 719

5 PADIOU Emmanuel 532709 CAM /93 Sud Ouest Marnais Athletisme* 51 CHA 4'52''33 R2 673

6 TASSIN Maxime 1069475 JUM /90 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 5'05''55 578

7 DARGENT Bastien 328464 ESM /89 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 5'14''80 515

8 GRONDIN Alexandre 619823 CAM /93 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 5'28''88 427

Hauteur/TCF (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 DROP Justine 265029 SEF /83 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 1m60 R1 777

2 LAHAYE Marceline 541704 ESF /89 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 1m50 R2 671

3 PESNEL Fanny 129772 CAF /93 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 1m45 R3 618

4 CLEMENT Morgane 1107347 CAF /93 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 1m40 D1 565

5 ROBINET Louison 463358 CAF /92 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 1m35 D1 513

6 GADROY Amandine 474640 JUF /90 Stade Saint Quentinois 02 PIC 1m30 461

6 GUILLAUME Aurelie 117683 CAF /92 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 1m30 461

8 DESPIERRES Armelle 1108585 CAF /92 Fc Laon 02 PIC 1m30 461

9 PERIGNON Christine 1002991 VEF /68 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 1m30 461

10 DARROUX Marine 697569 CAF /92 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 1m30 461

HOUMBA Memona Ella 334398 SEF /86 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F NP

PLACIAL Helene SEM / NP

LEGRAS Amelie 654663 CAF /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Hauteur/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 MAGNIER Julien 822547 SEM /80 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m80 R2 679

2 NIVAL Emmanuel 668092 SEM /86 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 1m75 R3 632

3 LARDENOIS Gwendal 499680 JUM /90 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 1m70 R3 585

4 BRUYERRE Alexis 119402 CAM /92 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 1m65 D1 538

5 MANDERRIER Steven 1046400 CAM /92 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 1m65 D1 538

6 GILLOT Yoann 470187 CAM /92 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 1m65 D1 538

7 PATTE Bertrand 489068 CAM /92 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 1m55 445

7 PICHOT Pierre 463347 CAM /92 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 1m55 445

GREBET Yoan 1193795 CAM /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

DEBONNE Arnaud 196482 CAM /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP
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Perche/TCF (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 DEMARE Marie-charlotte 332037 SEF /82 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m60 R3 497

2 GUERIN Apolline 1125551 CAF /93 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 2m40 R3 429

3 PIOT MENARD Claire 1205177 CAF /92 Stade Saint Quentinois 02 PIC 2m20 D1 361

4 SILLET Emilie 271439 SEF / 2m20 361

5 CHAPUIS Julia 494171 ESF /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m80 227

6 MOREAU Lison 736059 CAF /93 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 1m80 227

MARIE Tiphanie 1075214 JUF /91 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC NP

RAVAUX Anais 690843 CAF /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Perche/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 CLIENTI Stephane 956485 SEM /83 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m50 R1 817

2 LAMOUREUX Alexis 536937 ESM /89 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m75 R3 609

3 BOUKHENNOU Bilal 146898 JUM /90 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m75 R3 609

4 DOSNE Jordan 1070413 CAM /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m45 R3 526

5 MAUJEAN Yann 213504 SEM /78 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m30 486

6 GORET Christophe 436593 SEM /76 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3m00 404

HORDEQUIN Remi 316525 ESM /87 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC NP

ROSSILLION Julien 554282 JUM /91 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA NC

Longueur/TCF (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 BELOUCIF Souade 555458 SEF /85 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 4m69 R3 666

2 DARROUX Marine 697569 CAF /92 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 4m55 R3 634

3 CHATRY Sophie 524977 ESF /87 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m45 612

4 AVON Prescillia 179301 CAF /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m35 D1 589

5 THUVENY Maelis 1173837 CAF /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m30 D1 578

6 CHAMPAGNE Alison 501523 JUF /91 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 4m27 571

7 ALZON Clemence 1153640 CAF /93 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m44 385

8 LEJEUNE Anais 1165493 CAF /92 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 2m98 283

9 FRANCOIS Emilie 366016 SEF /83 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 2m92 270

HOUMBA Memona Ella 334398 SEF /86 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F NP

HARDOUIN Melanie 468932 CAF /93 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

CORRARD Christele 1105452 CAF /93 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA NP

CHANEL Estelle 1029309 CAF /93 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA NP

ISTACE Tiffany 515262 JUF /90 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

Longueur/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 NEAULT Medhi 762715 SEM /80 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 6m90 N3 897

2 SAVIARD Laurent 168188 VEM /64 Stade Saint Quentinois 02 PIC 6m20 R2 753

3 DURAND Loic 873912 SEM /81 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m18 R2 748

4 LAPINTE Ludovic 1191733 ESM /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m86 R3 683

5 MANDERRIER Steven 1046400 CAM /92 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 5m85 R3 681

6 GRIVEAU Jeremy 177601 JUM /90 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m33 576

7 COSTA Judicael 1208823 CAM /93 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m38 386

MEZHOUD Mocktar 1095637 ESM /89 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

BATILLOT Romain 1053633 JUM /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

NIVAL Emmanuel 668092 SEM /86 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC NP

Triple Saut/TCF (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 GAMIETTE Laura 332665 ESF /89 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 11m13 (NC) R1 784

2 BELOUCIF Souade 555458 SEF /85 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 10m45 (NC) R2 708

3 TIEMBLO Elodie 417061 ESF /89 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 9m83 (NC) R3 639

4 BOCQUILLON Camille 186237 JUF /91 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 9m21 (NC) 570

AVON Prescillia 179301 CAF /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP (NC)

Triple Saut/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 LAJARILLE Gael 943711 SEM /84 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 12m91 R2 714

2 BOUKHENNOU Bilal 146898 JUM /90 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12m12 R3 632

3 RUTON Benjamin 359903 ESM /89 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 11m41 559

COULAUD Romain 110689 ESM /87 Rethel Courir 08 CHA NP
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Poids (3 Kg)/CAF (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 PESNEL Fanny 129772 CAF /93 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 8m46 446

2 ROULE Angela 107708 CAF /93 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 8m38 441

3 COSSIEZ Marie 118833 CAF /93 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7m73 401

4 MIART Carolanne 1130874 CAF /93 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 5m62 272

CORRARD Christele 1105452 CAF /93 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA NP

CHANEL Estelle 1029309 CAF /93 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA NP

Poids (4 Kg)/TCF (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 LORAIN Maud 739976 SEF /78 Us Athletiques De Lievin* 62 NPC 11m30 R1 621

2 CHAMPAGNE Alison 501523 JUF /91 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 7m70 399

3 FRANCOIS Emilie 366016 SEF /83 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 5m02 235

PATOUREAUX Marina 650858 SEF /85 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

CORRARD Delphine 1055698 ESF /89 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA NP

BELLIARD Angele 362580 ESF /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

LECLERC Marjorie 366470 SEF /71 Ca Sedan 08 CHA NP

Poids (5 Kg)/CAM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 CHERIFI Mehdi 683642 CAM /93 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7m84 394

Poids (7 Kg)/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 GOUPY Frederic 610310 SEM /70 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 13m07 R1 705

2 SAINTOT Olivier 928030 SEM /73 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12m60 R1 677

3 CROLET Cedric 922744 SEM /72 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12m16 R2 650

4 BAYDAROGLU Nidal 708884 JUM /91 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 11m78 R2 628

5 FARCETTE Romain 366090 JUM /90 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 11m16 R2 591

6 GRIGNOUX Nicolas 743916 SEM /82 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11m07 R3 586

7 LAMPERNESSE Ariel 102431 VEM /69 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 9m70 D1 504

8 SOHET Adrien 162941 ESM /87 Fc Laon 02 PIC 8m68 444

9 FAUVEL Bruno 406321 VEM /66 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 PIC 8m60 D1 439

10 FARCETTE Marcel 251193 VEM /56 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 8m51 D1 434

11 DIDIER Jose 200248 VEM /58 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 8m14 412

12 BRASTEL Yves 776130 VEM /51 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m44 311

MAYEKO Teddy 475383 JUM /90 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F NP

Disque (0.8 Kg)/CAF (26/04/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
1 LAMPERNESSE Loren 553635 CAF /93 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 25m86 D1 406

2 ROULE Angela 107708 CAF /93 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 25m59 401

3 CEZARD Manon 1173835 CAF /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 17m94 260

4 PIERQUIN Perrine 673366 CAF /92 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 16m15 227

POULIN Gaelle 675219 CAF /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

FERJANI Donia 481145 CAF /92 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

Disque (1.0 Kg)/TCF (26/04/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
1 LORAIN Maud 739976 SEF /78 Us Athletiques De Lievin* 62 NPC 39m58 N3 659

2 LECLERC Marjorie 366470 SEF /71 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 35m65 R1 586

3 CHAMPAGNE Alison 501523 JUF /91 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 25m50 399

4 LEJEUNE Joanna 1209903 ESF /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 25m42 398

5 GADROY Florence 342084 VEF /65 Stade Saint Quentinois 02 PIC 21m50 325

CADOT Laetitia 185739 SEF /84 Rethel Courir 08 CHA NP

Disque (1.5 Kg)/CAM (26/04/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
1 THOMAS Bryan 1033024 CAM /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 28m96 468

DEBONNE Arnaud 196482 CAM /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Disque (1.7 Kg)/JUM (26/04/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
1 BAYDAROGLU Nidal 708884 JUM /91 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 35m92 R3 598

2 FARCETTE Romain 366090 JUM /90 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 33m14 R3 546

MAYEKO Teddy 475383 JUM /90 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F NP
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Disque (2.0 Kg)/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
1 HABETS Eric 573649 SEM /83 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 45m06 N3 769

2 PATAT Hugues 211267 VEM /67 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 36m64 R2 611

3 GOUPY Frederic 610310 SEM /70 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 34m54 R3 572

4 JACOB Alan 450577 SEM /78 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 34m15 R3 565

5 LAJARILLE Gael 943711 SEM /84 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 28m04 451

6 LUBIN Patrick 881739 VEM /52 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 21m63 332

THOMAS Patrice 656946 VEM /66 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Marteau (3 Kg)/CAF (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe  1
1 DEPARDIEU Marine 158478 CAF /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 41m36 R2 642

2 LAMPERNESSE Loren 553635 CAF /93 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 38m08 R3 585

3 DESPIERRES Armelle 1108585 CAF /92 Fc Laon 02 PIC 30m50 454

Marteau (4 Kg)/TCF (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe  1
1 ADAM Lucy 342214 ESF /89 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 50m28 N2 797

2 BONDILANGE Anne-cecile 868517 SEF /79 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 49m92 N2 790

3 BOIREAU Sarah 964105 ESF /88 Dac Reims 51 CHA 38m96 R2 600

4 LECLERC Marjorie 366470 SEF /71 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 35m60 R2 542

5 LAMPERNESSE Catherine 102427 SEF /70 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 32m66 R3 491

6 BRIGANDET Gaelle 1184131 SEF /85 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 25m31 364

7 AIME Mylene 1192915 ESF /89 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 18m04 239

Marteau (5 Kg)/CAM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe  1
1 THOMAS Bryan 1033024 CAM /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 30m94 411

2 PLAYE Alexandre 1194142 CAM /93 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 PIC 22m15 275

Marteau (6 Kg)/JUM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe  1
1 MARIE LOUISE William 138904 JUM /91 Dac Reims 51 CHA 44m12 R3 616

2 GIRONDIN Alexis 1050151 JUM /90 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 PIC 40m29 R3 556

Marteau (7 Kg)/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe  1
1 TAUREL Corentin 393192 ESM /89 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 47m01 R1 661

2 ADAM Rene 183459 VEM /65 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 42m04 R2 583

3 LIENARD Guillaume 480302 SEM /77 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 40m89 R3 565

4 LAMPERNESSE Ariel 102431 VEM /69 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 36m55 R3 498

5 JACOB Alan 450577 SEM /78 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 34m30 463

6 FAUVEL Bruno 406321 VEM /66 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 PIC 34m08 D1 459

7 LOURRY Aurelien 1012609 SEM /83 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 32m52 435

8 LUBIN Patrick 881739 VEM /52 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 24m55 312

THOMAS Patrice 656946 VEM /66 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Javelot (600 G) / CAF (26/04/2009)     Finale  dire cte 1
POULIN Gaelle 675219 CAF /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Javelot (600 G)/TCF (26/04/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
1 BELLIARD Angele 362580 ESF /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 26m89 431

2 TIEMBLO Elodie 417061 ESF /89 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 26m44 422

3 BELOUCIF Souade 555458 SEF /85 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 23m90 375

4 LEJEUNE Joanna 1209903 ESF /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 18m09 268

PATOUREAUX Marina 650858 SEF /85 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

MOLITOR Chloe 1072090 SEF /83 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Javelot (700 G)/CAM (26/04/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
1 DEBONNE Arnaud 196482 CAM /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 44m72 R3 563

2 MARTIN Yohan 681473 CAM /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 30m78 365

3 DE LOS SANTOS Alexandre 1019138 CAM /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 26m50 305

4 GRUNBLATT Pierre 639556 CAM /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 20m19 216
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Javelot (800 G)/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
1 MAGNIER Julien 822547 SEM /80 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 50m51 R2 645

2 HAMMAR Bouabdellah 674449 SEM /71 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 45m30 R3 571

3 NOEL Charles 493139 ESM /87 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 44m98 R3 566

4 LAJARILLE Gael 943711 SEM /84 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 95 I-F 41m50 R3 517

5 NICOLAS Theophane 853300 SEM /78 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 40m73 506

6 CADOT Benjamin 493132 ESM /88 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 39m81 493

7 RUTON Gaetan 423112 JUM /90 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 39m50 489

GODIN Camille 357629 SEM /86 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

3 000m  Marche/TCF (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe  1
1 VERREAUX Marine 106225 JUF /91 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 16'10''65 N3 807

2 BRASTEL Gwladys 875985 SEF /82 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 17'29''65 R2 696

3 FELTZ Aurelie 295713 SEF /84 Alsace Nord Athletisme* 67 ALS 18'02''67 R2 652

4 FRANCOIS Emilie 366016 SEF /83 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 19'35''44 535

5 CHIRAT Natacha 754861 SEF /74 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 19'59''53 507

CHORLET Sophie 459379 VEF /62 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC AB

5 000m  Marche/TCM (26/04/2009)     Finale  directe  1
1 DENIMAL Romain 1007935 CAM /92 Stade Saint Quentinois 02 PIC 25'30''36 R1 796

2 CHIRAT Didier 102433 VEM /69 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 26'04''12 R2 769

3 HADULA Ludovic 188643 ESM /87 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 28'36''23 R3 651

4 MARIE Dominique 1185096 VEM /57 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 29'36''63 D1 606

5 BRASTEL Yves 776130 VEM /51 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 35'14''14 388
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